ISO 9001 Manufacturer
p r e s s u r e Specification Sheet
SS-CP-2150-US
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The M&G Type T Hydraulic Deadweight Tester offers laboratory
accuracy in an instrument that is designed to withstand an industrial
environment. These testers are designed to be primary pressure
standards and are available in several ranges and engineering units

Specification Sheet
SS-2150-T
Model T®
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single column / Single piston / cylinder units
Model   Engineering units  Range area    Increments  Piston
T-5    psi     10 to 500   5    0.10 in2
T-10    psi     10 to 1,000    5   0.10 in2
T-15    psi     10 to 1,500    5    0.10 in2
T-20    psi     20 to 2,000    10   0.20 in2
T-30    psi     10 to 3,000    10   0.20 in2
T-55     psi     50 to 5,000   25   0.50 in2
T-110/TESTER  psi     100 to 10,000   50   0.01 in2
T-155    psi     100 to 15,000   50   0.01 in2
TSQ-40M-1/C  kg/cm2   1 to 40    0.5   0.10 in2
TSQ-70M-1/ C  kg/cm2   1 to 70    0.5   0.10 in2
TSQ-100M-1/C   kg/cm2   1 to 100    0.5   0.10 in2
TSQ-200M-1/C   kg/cm2   2 to 200    1   0.20 in2
TSQ-400M-1/C   kg/cm2   10 to 400    5   0.01 in2
TSQ-700M-1/C   kg/cm2   10 to 700    5    0.01 in2
TSQ-100M-1/C   kg/cm2   10 to 1,000    5    0.01 in2
TSQ-40B-1/C   bar     1 to 40    0.5    0.10 in2
TSQ-70B-1/C   bar     1 to 70    0.5    0.10 in2
TSQ-100B-1/C   bar     1 to 100    0.5    0.10 in2
TSQ-200B-1/C   bar     2 to 200    1    0.20 in2
TSQ-400B-1/C   bar     10 to 400    5    0.01 in2
TSQ-700B-1/C   bar     10 to 700    5    0.01 in2
TSQ-1000B-1/C   bar     10 to1,000    5    0.01 in2
TSQ-4000N-1/C   kPa     100 to 4,000   50    0.10 in2
TSQ-7000N-1/C   kPa     100 to 7,000   50    0.10 in2
TSQ-10000N-1/C   kPa     100 to 10,000  50    0.10 in2
TSQ-40000N-1/C   kPa     1,000 to 40,000   500    0.01 in2
TSQ-70000N-1/C   kPa     1,000 to 70,000   500    0.01 in2
TSQ-100000N-1/C  kPa     1,000 to 100,000   500    0.01 in2
Metric units are supplied with Complete Data Certifications as indicated by “/C’
Metric units are supplied with 0.025% of Reading Accuracy as indicated by “-1’
Single column / Dual piston / cylinder units
Model   Engineering units  Range area    Increments  Piston
T-50     psi     10 to 500    5    0.10 in2
        100 to 5,000   50    0.01 in2
T-100    psi     10 to 1,000    5    0.10 in2
          100 to 10,000   50    0.01 in2
T-150/TESTER  psi    10 to 1,500    5    0.10 in2
        100  to 15,000  50   0.01 in2
Specification Sheet
SS-2150-T
Model T®
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION - continued
Single column / Dual piston / cylinder units
Model   Engineering units  Range area    Increments  Piston
T-150    psi     10 to 1,500    5    0.10 in2
        100 to 15,000   50    0.01 in2
TQD-400M    kg/cm2   1 to 40   0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 400   5    0.01 in2
TQD-700M    kg/cm2   1 to 70    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 700    5    0.01 in2
TQD-1000M   kg/cm2    1 to 100    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 1,000    5    0.01 in2
TQD-400B    bar     1 to 40    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 400    5    0.01 in2
TQD-700B    bar     1 to 70    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 700    5    0.01 in2
TQD-1000B    bar     1 to 100    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 1,000   5    0.01 in2
TQD-40000N   kPa     100 to 4,000   50    0.10 in2
        1,000 to 40,000   500    0.01 in2
TQD-70000N   kPa     100 to 7,000   50    0.10 in2
        1,000 to 70,000   500    0.01 in2
TQD-100000N   kPa     100 to 10,000  50    0.10 in2
        1,000 to 100,000   500    0.01 in2
Dual column / Dual piston / cylinder units
Model   Engineering units  Range area    Increments  Piston
DM-T-50    psi     10 to 500    5    0.10 in2
        100 to 5,000   50    0.01 in2
DM-T-100    psi     10 to 1,000    5    0.10 in2
        100 to 10,000   50    0.01 in2
DM-T-150    psi     10 to 1,500    5    0.10 in2
        100 to 15,000   50    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-400M   kg/cm2    1 to 40    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 400    5    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-700M   kg/cm2   1 to 70    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 700    5    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-1000M   kg/cm2   1 to 100 0.   5    0.10 in2
        10 to 1,000    5    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-400B   bar     1 to 40    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 400    5    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-700B   bar     1 to 70    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 700    5    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-1000B  bar     1 to 100    0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 1,000    5    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-40000N   kPa     100 to 4,000   50    0.10 in2
        1,000 to 40,000   500    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-70000N   kPa     100 to 7,000  50    0.10 in2
        1,000 to 70,000   500    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-100000N   kPa     100 to 10,000   50    0.10 in2
        1,000 to 100,000   500    0.01 in2
Specification Sheet
SS-2150-T
Model T®
Hydraulic Deadweight Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION - continued
Special 0.015% Accuracy units
Model   Engineering units  Range area    Increments  Piston
DM-T-150-1AL/C   psi     10 to 1,500    5    0.10 in2
        100 to 15,000   50    0.01 in2
DM-TQ-400M  kg/cm2   1 to 40   0.5    0.10 in2
        10 to 400    5    0.01 in2
700M    kg/cm2   1 to 70   0.5   0.10 in2